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Logan Park Rd Race - Jnr Girls Results 2022

Name
Lila Rhodes
Julz Hastie
Brooke Cathro
Harriet Baker
Maddie Taylor
Melanie Button
Lisa Lokman
Jazz Evangelou
Abbie Coulter
Alexa Ross
Mila Tarasiewicz
Taylor McLean
Abby Newell

Anabelle Batchelor

Maia Scott
Yui Ishikawa
Tessa Gabbott
Milly Hoeta
Eleana Daly
Kotomiyo Cowell
Emily Lokman
Angie Quinn
Lucy Fitzgerald
Madi Glossop
Chihiro Graham
Lilly Trickey
Hartley Gibbs
Billie Askerud
Kate Ballantyne
Angelina Wells

School
Columba College
St Hilda's Collegiate
Kavanagh College
Columba College
Columba College
Columba College
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School
Dunstan High School
St Hilda's Collegiate
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School
Queen's High School
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
St Hilda's Collegiate
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Kavanagh College
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Otago Girls High School
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

Distance Time

12:44.3
13:07.6
13:15.0
13:22.4
13:22.7
13:29.1
13:43.3
13:51.6
13:52.3
14:02.3
14:05.9
14:07.2
14:11.4
14:12.2
14:16.9
14:17.7
14:45.6
14:50.5
14:54.8
14:55.5
14:57.8
15:05.1
15:13.0
16:05.2
16:06.3
16:22.4
17:25.4
17:29.0
17:57.1
23:06.4
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Logan Park Rd Race - Jnr Boys Results 2022

Name
Ruie Hyslop

Angus Oberlin-Brown

Hugo Barshy
William Harrex
Tomas Lahood

Joshua Scott

Dan Kelleher
Zak Chisholm

Josh Siloy

Dan O'Obrien

Massimo Bolletta

Oliver Phillips
Marley Bennett

Alexis Owen

Joel Bain

Max Holgate

Luca Phillips

Luca Verheul

Liam Cuddie

Oscar Ung

Alex Roulston

Max Lowrey
Yakim Gonen

School
Otago Boys High School
Otago Boys High School
Otago Boys High School
John McGlashan
Kavanagh College
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Taieri College
John McGlashan
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Otago Boys High School
Taieri College
Kings High School
Kavanagh College
Otago Boys High School
Taieri College
Kavanagh College
Kavanagh College
Kings High School
Kavanagh College

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

Logan Park Rd Race - Snr Girls Results 2022

Name
Catherine Lund
Zara Geddes
Jaime Reid
Georgia McHutchon
Sophie Matehaere
Faith Courtney
Anya Rhodes
Zara Glover
Gracie Young
Zara Ward
Ella Hou
Caitlin Hewson
Emmy Stedman
Olivia Edmonds
Nora Paicu

School
Otago Girls High School
St Hilda's Collegiate
Columba College
Taieri College
Otago Girls High School
Columba College
Columba College
Columba College
Queen's High School
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Otago Girls High School
Queen's High School
Otago Girls High School
Columba College

Distance

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

Distance Time

11:01.0
11:03.0
11:15.6
11:36.3
11:39.3
11:45.4
11:47.7
11:48.3
11:49.2
12:06.9
12:11.2
12:15.6
12:16.6
12:18.5
12:24.1
12:43.1
12:53.5
12:58.7
13:22.2
13:24.1
14:05.1
14:30.8
15:15.0

Time
11:06.9
11:32.7
12:17.3
12:18.0
12:48.2
13:45.0
14:03.5
14:14.0
14:18.6
14:30.0
14:52.7
14:55.5
15:02.4
15:11.3
15:58.0



Place

[N

OO ~NOOTA~,WN

16

Logan Park Rd Race - Snr Boys Results 2022
Distance Time

Name
Jake Owen
Dan Hayman
Nico Alvarez Rey-Virag
Oliver Lodge
Hugh Jack
Shelby Thomson
Matheson Colquhoun
Max Cunninghame
Alex MacDonald
Paddy Tyrrell
Ziad Aljomaa
Tom Dunn
Chris Ure
Mitchell Wheeler
Rocky Allan
Xavier Donnelly
Max Davidson
Caellan Agnew
John Warman
Logan Hay

Schol
Otago Boys High School
Otago Boys High School
Logan Park High
Kavanagh College
Kings High School
Kings High School
John McGlashan
Otago Boys High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Otago Boys High School
Otago Boys High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Kings High School
Taieri College

6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km
6.4km

21:56.6
22:25.8
23:03.4
23:33.7
24:57.8
25:06.5
25:09.4
25:56.6
26:11.4
26:13.5
26:24.2
26:50.6
26:57.9
27:28.3
27:31.6
27:40.6
31:13.3
31:46.3
33:31.3
33:37.5



