## Logan Park Rd Race - Jnr Girls Results 2022

Place	Name	School	Distance	Time
1	Lila Rhodes	Columba College	3km	12:44.3
2	Julz Hastie	St Hilda's Collegiate	3km	13:07.6
3	Brooke Cathro	Kavanagh College	3km	13:15.0
4	Harriet Baker	Columba College	3km	13:22.4
5	Maddie Taylor	Columba College	3km	13:22.7
6	Melanie Button	Columba College	3km	13:29.1
7	Lisa Lokman	Otago Girls High School	3km	13:43.3
8	Jazz Evangelou	Queen's High School	3km	13:51.6
9	Abbie Coulter	Dunstan High School	3km	13:52.3
10	Alexa Ross	St Hilda's Collegiate	3km	14:02.3
11	Mila Tarasiewicz	Queen's High School	3km	14:05.9
12	Taylor McLean	Otago Girls High School	3km	14:07.2
13	Abby Newell	Queen's High School	3km	14:11.4
14	Anabelle Batchelor	Otago Girls High School	3km	14:12.2
15	Maia Scott	Queen's High School	3km	14:16.9
16	Yui Ishikawa	Queen's High School	3km	14:17.7
17	Tessa Gabbott	Queen's High School	3km	14:45.6
18	Milly Hoeta	Otago Girls High School	3km	14:50.5
19	Eleana Daly	St Hilda's Collegiate	3km	14:54.8
20	Kotomiyo Cowell	Queen's High School	3km	14:55.5
21	Emily Lokman	Otago Girls High School	3km	14:57.8
22	Angie Quinn	Kavanagh College	3km	15:05.1
23	Lucy Fitzgerald	Otago Girls High School	3km	15:13.0
24	Madi Glossop	Queen's High School	3km	16:05.2
25	Chihiro Graham	Otago Girls High School	3km	16:06.3
26	Lilly Trickey	Otago Girls High School	3km	16:22.4
27	Hartley Gibbs	Otago Girls High School	3km	17:25.4
28	Billie Askerud	Queen's High School	3km	17:29.0
29	Kate Ballantyne	Otago Girls High School	3km	17:57.1
30	Angelina Wells	Queen's High School	3km	23:06.4

Logan Park Rd Race - Jnr Boys Results 2022				
Place	Name	School	Distance	Time
1	Ruie Hyslop	Otago Boys High School	3km	11:01.0
2	Angus Oberlin-Brown	Otago Boys High School	3km	11:03.0
3	Hugo Barsby	Otago Boys High School	3km	11:15.6
4	William Harrex	John McGlashan	3km	11:36.3
5	Tomas Lahood	Kavanagh College	3km	11:39.3
6	Joshua Scott	Kings High School	3km	11:45.4
7	Dan Kelleher	Kings High School	3km	11:47.7
8	Zak Chisholm	Kings High School	3km	11:48.3
9	Josh Siloy	Taieri College	3km	11:49.2
10	Dan O'Obrien	John McGlashan	3km	12:06.9
11	Massimo Bolletta	Kings High School	3km	12:11.2
12	Oliver Phillips	Kings High School	3km	12:15.6
13	Marley Bennett	Kings High School	3km	12:16.6
14	Alexis Owen	Otago Boys High School	3km	12:18.5
15	Joel Bain	Taieri College	3km	12:24.1
16	Max Holgate	Kings High School	3km	12:43.1
17	Luca Phillips	Kavanagh College	3km	12:53.5
18	Luca Verheul	Otago Boys High School	3km	12:58.7
19	Liam Cuddie	Taieri College	3km	13:22.2
20	Oscar Ung	Kavanagh College	3km	13:24.1
21	Alex Roulston	Kavanagh College	3km	14:05.1
22	Max Lowrey	Kings High School	3km	14:30.8
23	Yakim Gonen	Kavanagh College	3km	15:15.0

## Logan Park Rd Race - Jnr Boys Results 2022

## Logan Park Rd Race - Snr Girls Results 2022

Place	Name	School	Distance	Time
1	Catherine Lund	Otago Girls High School	3km	11:06.9
2	Zara Geddes	St Hilda's Collegiate	3km	11:32.7
3	Jaime Reid	Columba College	3km	12:17.3
4	Georgia McHutchon	Taieri College	3km	12:18.0
5	Sophie Matehaere	Otago Girls High School	3km	12:48.2
6	Faith Courtney	Columba College	3km	13:45.0
7	Anya Rhodes	Columba College	3km	14:03.5
8	Zara Glover	Columba College	3km	14:14.0
9	Gracie Young	Queen's High School	3km	14:18.6
10	Zara Ward	Queen's High School	3km	14:30.0
11	Ella Hou	Otago Girls High School	3km	14:52.7
12	Caitlin Hewson	Otago Girls High School	3km	14:55.5
13	Emmy Stedman	Queen's High School	3km	15:02.4
14	Olivia Edmonds	Otago Girls High School	3km	15:11.3
15	Nora Paicu	Columba College	3km	15:58.0

Logan Park Rd Race - Snr Boys Results 2022				
Place	Name	Schol	Distance	Time
1	Jake Owen	Otago Boys High School	6.4km	21:56.6
2	Dan Hayman	Otago Boys High School	6.4km	22:25.8
3	Nico Alvarez Rey-Virag	Logan Park High	6.4km	23:03.4
4	Oliver Lodge	Kavanagh College	6.4km	23:33.7
5	Hugh Jack	Kings High School	6.4km	24:57.8
6	Shelby Thomson	Kings High School	6.4km	25:06.5
7	Matheson Colquhoun	John McGlashan	6.4km	25:09.4
8	Max Cunninghame	Otago Boys High School	6.4km	25:56.6
9	Alex MacDonald	Kings High School	6.4km	26:11.4
10	Paddy Tyrrell	Kings High School	6.4km	26:13.5
11	Ziad Aljomaa	Kings High School	6.4km	26:24.2
12	Tom Dunn	Otago Boys High School	6.4km	26:50.6
13	Chris Ure	Otago Boys High School	6.4km	26:57.9
14	Mitchell Wheeler	Kings High School	6.4km	27:28.3
15	Rocky Allan	Kings High School	6.4km	27:31.6
16	Xavier Donnelly	Kings High School	6.4km	27:40.6
17	Max Davidson	Kings High School	6.4km	31:13.3
18	Caellan Agnew	Kings High School	6.4km	31:46.3
19	John Warman	Kings High School	6.4km	33:31.3
20	Logan Hay	Taieri College	6.4km	33:37.5